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. una.suAsAR e guan 1111 U wselaus 10110 Page of Pages
i Thailand a1 aafolsuna
= Branch
= wathig®  214-6-02945-5
=: g Tsonowaafoulsana (Quaulsana) Account No.
%g Tsowenunaadqlssna Fudt 30/09/2564  &nadu  THB
=: fuaafylsena Date Currency
— Snaaiglsuna wdup 0.00
— A5un7 27120 [Loan] Limit
— : aanufinAoasaN* 0.00
= Thailand
Accrued Interest Payable
175,582
Suf/iau/d FIWAT dmduiu wiuavda nawdu/sinidu upaAdudD A l§ﬂ111un1s
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal /Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F uaaunIN 0.00
10/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23,000.00 23,000.00 108682 931000
10/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 659,000.00 682,000.00 108682 931000
14/09/2564 CWTRC 10097233 659,000.00 23,000.00 0214 560079
15/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,429.00 33,429.00 108682 931000
16/09/2564 CWTRC 10097235 23,000.00 10,429.00 0214 560079
17/09/2564 CWTRC 10097234 10,429.00 0.00 0214 560079
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,000.00 7,000.00 108682 931001
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 351,710.00 358,710.00 108682 931001
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,336.00 365,046.00 108682 931001
22/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,038,087.00 1,403,133.00 108682 931001
22/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,084,543.00 2,487,676.00 108682 931001
22/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,340.00 2,499,016.00 108682 931001
22/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,000.00 2,511,016.00 108682 931001
22/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,270.00 2,515,286.00 108682 931002
22/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,210.00 2,519,496.00 108682 931002
23/09/2564 CWTRC 10097244 1,084,543.00 1,434,953.00 0214 560079
23/09/2564 CWTRC 10097242 1,038,087.00 396,866.00 0214 20521
27/09/2564 CWTRC 2361181606 10097239 1,000.00 395,866.00 0214 420057
27/09/2564 CWTPC 10097238 4,252,00 391,614.00 0214 420057
27/09/2564 CWTPC 10097237 12,672.00 378,942.00 0214 420057
27/09/2564 CWTRC 10097245 12,000.00 366,942.00 0214 560079
27/09/2564 CWTRC 10097246 11,340.00 355,602.00 0214 560079
27/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 694,033.00 1,049,635.00 108682 931003
27/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 109,500.00 1,159,135,00 108682 931003
C/F uaaunty 1,159,135,00

* panifivaoazandfiolismlunismi (Accrued Interest Payable)
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= una.suAInge ve quan. 1111 dawwseluug 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand & CRERBERTEEE
i Branch
= g Wwuiioyd 214-6-02945-5
fg #iu  Tsowouaa¥ylsana (Wusudsauim) Account No.
-E_ g Towouaa¥lsava Fuid 30/09/2564 anawdu  THB
= duaaiolsuna Date Currency
=: dmnaainlsna widuy 0.00
= astund 27120 [Loa:;j] Limit
_ = iland aanfioavaudsan* 0.00
Thakan Accrued Interest Payable
175,583
Su/ifau/d 5WN dratuiu wnuauda naudu/simdu UaaRILKAD ERTT niﬂwmm‘s
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F uaauni 1,159,135.00
28/09/2564 CWTRC 10097249 4,210.00 1,154,925.00 0214 560079
28/09/2564 CWTRC 4 10097248 4,270.00 1,150,655.00 0214 560079
28/09/2564 CWTRC 10097250 109,500.00 1,041,155.00 0214 23502
28/09/2564 CWTRC 10097247 694,033.00 347,122.00 0214 23902
30/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 48,697.00 395,819.00 108682 931001
30/09/2564 CWTRC a5¢ nod. sw.aity 10097240 6,574.00 389,245.00 0214 552615
uaamivlia 389,245.00
FWeMnaudu 15 ERL BT 3,674,910.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
swnonsdndu 15 518015 4,064,155.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
iasawadonifiy (Unclear Chq.) 0 EaliiRY 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht
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* pamfioa noarauditio i tunisamd (Accrued Interest Payable)
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